
	Modi�ied	09/25/23		MH	

	EMPOWER	ROUTE	105	ORANGE	OL	PICK	UP	AND	DROP	OFF	
	TIMES	

 Pre – Trip 6:00 AM 
 Route Start 6:18 

 PM Pre – Trip:  2:20 PM 
 M, Tue, Wed, Fri 

 (driver info) 

 Mon, Tues, Wed 
 and Fri 

 BUS LEAVES AT 
 2:40PM 

 Thursday for 
 Early Release 

 Pre-Trip: 11:30 
 (driver Info) 

 BUS LEAVES AT 
 12:05 PM 

 STOPS  PICK UP TIME  DROP OFF TIME  DROP OFF TIME 

 25th AVE & WASHINGTON (inac�ve)  -  -  - 

 N 34  TH  DR & W POLK ST  6:33  3:15  12:35 

 39th Ave & ROOSEVELT St  6:37  3:25  12:40 

 39th Ave & WILLETTA  6:40  3:30  12:45 

 29th AVE & ALMERIA RD  6:45  3:40  12:55 

 N 32nd AVE & W GRANADA RD  6:47  3:45  1:00 

 3332 W MONTE VISTA RD  6:50  3:48  1:03 

 2346 N 41  ST  DR  6:58  3:55  1:10 

 48  th  & 47  th  LANE  7:02  4:05  1:20 

 2332 W. GLENROSA  7:23  3:00  12:25 

 HIGHLAND & I-17 ACCESS RD  Moved to Route 
 103 

 Moved to Route 
 103 

 Moved to Route 
 103 


